
CHEONGJU WORLD CUP

  25th September till 01st October 2017 -- Cheongju (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

TANAKA Jun JP 60 61 0.983 4 4 4 1

HENRY Ragay EG 47 56 0.839 2 4 4 2

SASAKI Hiroshi JP 53 65 0.815 0 6 5 3

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 60 43 1.395 4 8 7 1

KANG Sang Ku KR 54 43 1.255 2 5 5 2

KIM Bong chul KR 44 44 1.000 0 5 3 3

LE Thanh Tien VN 60 49 1.224 4 13 5 1

KIYOTA Atsushi JP 47 44 1.068 2 8 4 2

JAESCHKE Dustin DE 45 43 1.046 0 6 6 3

SHIN Jung Ju KR 60 37 1.621 4 9 7 1

AGUILAR Mauricio CO 52 45 1.155 2 10 7 2

KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 46 48 0.958 0 5 4 3

PARK Kwang Yeol KR 60 39 1.538 4 11 10 1

MORALES Robinson CO 51 41 1.243 1 13 4 2

SUNG Sangeun KR 59 52 1.134 1 8 6 3

UYMAZ Birol TR 60 42 1.428 4 7 4 1

CAMPINO Carlos CO 42 41 1.024 2 4 4 2

ARAI Tatsuo JP 35 47 0.744 0 5 5 3

IM Jun Hyuk KR 60 31 1.935 4 10 8 1

NGUYEN Duy Han VN 47 32 1.468 2 7 7 2

GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 17 33 0.515 0 3 3 3

KIM Hyun Woo KR 52 33 1.575 2 7 6 1

GARCIA Jose Juan CO 51 35 1.457 2 5 4 2

LINDEMANN Ronny DE 58 42 1.380 2 9 8 3

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 60 32 1.875 4 8 8 1

UM Sang Pil KR 49 44 1.113 2 6 5 2

LEE Guk In KR 33 48 0.687 0 5 4 3

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 60 57 1.052 3 6 4 1

LIM Jung Wan KR 50 35 1.428 2 5 4 2

MOON Hee Eung KR 44 46 0.956 1 7 4 3

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 60 36 1.666 4 6 5 1

SAKAI Nobuyasu JP 43 25 1.720 2 9 6 2

KIM Seong-Gwan KR 44 33 1.333 0 5 4 3

KIM Jong Won KR 60 23 2.608 4 20 6 1

SEO Hyun Min KR 50 27 1.851 2 9 8 2

LEE Young Hoon KR 25 30 0.833 0 9 2 3

KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 60 34 1.764 4 8 7 1

DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 56 35 1.600 2 7 6 2

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 40 37 1.081 0 7 5 3

GIL Woo Chal KR 60 40 1.500 4 8 7 1

JUNG Hae Myoung KR 50 42 1.190 2 6 5 2

GOREN Mehmet TR 35 32 1.093 0 6 5 3

KANG Min Gu KR 60 42 1.428 4 8 6 1

NGUYEN Duy Trung VN 42 34 1.235 2 5 5 2

HONG Jin Pyo KR 45 54 0.833 0 4 4 3

TRUONG Quang Hao VN 58 50 1.160 2 7 7 1

KIM Byung Seob KR 53 54 0.981 2 13 6 2

SALMAN Gokhan TR 54 60 0.900 2 5 5 3
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CHEONGJU WORLD CUP

  25th September till 01st October 2017 -- Cheongju (KR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

P-Qual-1st 

Rank

0 KIM Jong Won KR 60 23 2.608 4 20 6 1

0 IM Jun Hyuk KR 60 31 1.935 4 10 8 2

0 HWANG Hyung Bum KR 60 32 1.875 4 8 8 3

0 KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 60 34 1.764 4 8 7 4

0 NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 60 36 1.666 4 6 5 5

0 SHIN Jung Ju KR 60 37 1.621 4 9 7 6

0 PARK Kwang Yeol KR 60 39 1.538 4 11 10 7

0 GIL Woo Chal KR 60 40 1.500 4 8 7 8

KANG Min Gu KR 60 42 1.428 4 8 6 9

UYMAZ Birol TR 60 42 1.428 4 7 4 10

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 60 43 1.395 4 8 7 11

LE Thanh Tien VN 60 49 1.224 4 13 5 12

TANAKA Jun JP 60 61 0.983 4 4 4 13

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 60 57 1.052 3 6 4 14

KIM Hyun Woo KR 52 33 1.575 2 7 6 15

TRUONG Quang Hao VN 58 50 1.160 2 7 7 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

P-Qual-

2nd Rank

1 SEO Hyun Min KR 50 27 1.851 2 9 8 1

2 SAKAI Nobuyasu JP 43 25 1.720 2 9 6 2

3 DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 56 35 1.600 2 7 6 3

4 NGUYEN Duy Han VN 47 32 1.468 2 7 7 4

5 GARCIA Jose Juan CO 51 35 1.457 2 5 4 5

6 LIM Jung Wan KR 50 35 1.428 2 5 4 6

7 KANG Sang Ku KR 54 43 1.255 2 5 5 7

8 NGUYEN Duy Trung VN 42 34 1.235 2 5 5 8

9 JUNG Hae Myoung KR 50 42 1.190 2 6 5 9

10 AGUILAR Mauricio CO 52 45 1.155 2 10 7 10

11 UM Sang Pil KR 49 44 1.113 2 6 5 11

12 KIYOTA Atsushi JP 47 44 1.068 2 8 4 12

13 CAMPINO Carlos CO 42 41 1.024 2 4 4 13

14 KIM Byung Seob KR 53 54 0.981 2 13 6 14

15 HENRY Ragay EG 47 56 0.839 2 4 4 15

16 MORALES Robinson CO 51 41 1.243 1 13 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

P-Qual-3rd 

Rank

17 LINDEMANN Ronny DE 58 42 1.380 2 9 8 1

18 SALMAN Gokhan TR 54 60 0.900 2 5 5 2

19 SUNG Sangeun KR 59 52 1.134 1 8 6 3

20 MOON Hee Eung KR 44 46 0.956 1 7 4 4

21 KIM Seong-Gwan KR 44 33 1.333 0 5 4 5

22 GOREN Mehmet TR 35 32 1.093 0 6 5 6

23 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 40 37 1.081 0 7 5 7

24 JAESCHKE Dustin DE 45 43 1.046 0 6 6 8

25 KIM Bong chul KR 44 44 1.000 0 5 3 9

26 KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 46 48 0.958 0 5 4 10

27 LEE Young Hoon KR 25 30 0.833 0 9 2 11

28 HONG Jin Pyo KR 45 54 0.833 0 4 4 12

29 SASAKI Hiroshi JP 53 65 0.815 0 6 5 13

30 ARAI Tatsuo JP 35 47 0.744 0 5 5 14

31 LEE Guk In KR 33 48 0.687 0 5 4 15

32 GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 17 33 0.515 0 3 3 16
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